V-Built™
Top of Rack Solution
V600™ Cabinet
• Constructed to be lightweight, yet extremely strong
• Ample access points in cover
• 1360 kg. (3,000 lbs.) weight capacity (static)
• 1020 kg. (2,250 lbs.) weight capacity (dynamic)
• Split level side panels with quick release latches

Shock Pallet and Ramp Copper and Fiber Direct
Attach Cables
Ordering Information
and Specifications
 Internal Height*  42U: 1867mm (73.5 in.)
 45U: 200mm (78.75 in.)
 Internal Depth  42U: 1000mm (39.5 in.)
 45U: 1000mm (39.5 in.)
 Internal Width  42U: 482mm (19 in.)
 45U: 482mm (19 in.)
 External Height  42U: 2016mm (79.4 in.)
 45U: 2148mm (48.6 in.)
 External Depth  42U: 1200mm (47.2 in.)
 45U: 1200mm (47.2 in.)
 External Width  42U: 600mm (24 in.)
 45U: 600mm (24 in.)
Part Number              Size         Side Panels
V62A-0AB121-42P .......... 42U ....................... 0
V62A-1AB121-42P .......... 42U ....................... 1
V62A-2AB121-42P .......... 42U ....................... 2
V62A-0AB121-45P .......... 45U ....................... 0
V62A-1AB121-45P .......... 45U ....................... 1
V62A-2AB121-45P .......... 45U ....................... 2
*Accommodates server depth up to 1000mm (39.5 in.)
and a 150mm (5.9 in.) wide PDU/Cable Management
Mounting Tray
“P” denotes the option to include the Shock Pallet.